SCHEDULE - STARS

Date

Apr 30, 22
May 07, 22
May 14, 22
May 28, 22
Jun 04, 22
Jun 11, 22
Jun 18, 22
Jun 25, 22

Home
PENGUINS
OILERS
CANADIENS
PENGUINS
OILERS
CANADIENS
PENGUINS
OILERS

Visitor E
STARS
STARS
STARS
STARS
STARS
STARS
STARS
STARS

Time

9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am
9:00 am

spring 2022 / UNDER 6 - LEARN TO PLAY (2016-2018)

Location

TERRY MILLER REC CENTER
TERRY MILLER REC CENTER
TERRY MILLER REC CENTER
TERRY MILLER REC CENTER
TERRY MILLER REC CENTER
TERRY MILLER REC CENTER
TERRY MILLER REC CENTER

TERRY MILLER REC CENTER



